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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2016 – 2017 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  22.07.2016 Wednesday Guest Lecture: Dr.pritha 

nilla 

“Personality Development” 

2.  08.08.2016 

To 

11.08.2016 

Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday & 

Thursday 

Internal test I 

3.  24.08.2016 Wednesday Extension Activities: 

“SAPLING PLANTED IN 

SCHOOL(AYYANKOTTAI)” 

4.  29.08.2016 Monday CLUB ACTIVITIES: 

COMPETITION : Just – A – 

Minute &amp; Chip Chap 

5.  05.09.2016 Monday Teachers Day 

6.  10.09.2016 Saturday GUEST LECTURER : 

MRS.MADDIE USA  

“CARRIER GUIDANCE AND 

SCOPE IN ABROAD” 

7.  14.09.2016 Wednesday CLUB ACTIVITIES: 

COMPETITION : 

1. ADD-ACT 

2. FACE PAINTING 

3. ESSAY-WRITING 

4. SPEECH 
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8.  26.09.206 

To 

29.09.2019 

Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday & 

Thursday 

INTERNAL TEST II 

9.  17.10.16 Monday Extension Activities: 

“SAPLING PLANTED IN 

SCHOOL(AYYANKOTTAI)” 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO.  DATE DAY ACTIVITY  

1.  21.11.2016 Monday GUEST LECTURER : 

K.M.Tajudeen 

“JSP (JAVA SERVER 

PAGE)” 

2.  02.12.2016 Friday GUEST LECTURER : 

Dr P.Shyamala 

“Project Guidance” 

3.  09.12.2016 

 

Friday COMPETITION :  

1. Pencil Drawing 

2. Poster Making 

3. Art From Waste 

4.  12.12.2016 Monday GUEST LECTURER : 

Mrs Sheela 

“Entrepreneur (homemade 

works)” 

5.  17/12/2016 Saturday 
Intercollegiate Meet 

“TALENTRON ‘16” 

6.  09.01.2016 

To 

Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday & 

Internal Test I 
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12.01.2016 Thursday 

7.  17.01.2017 Tuesday GUEST LECTURER : 

Mrs M.Latha 

“Internet Of Things (IOT)” 

8.  27.02.2017 

To 

02.03.2017 

Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday & 

Thursday 

INTERNAL TEST II 

 

 

 


